HLX310 is optimized for reliable measurement in demanding industrial
applications. In addition to highly accurate measurement of relative
humidity (RH) and temperature (T), the transmitter also calculates
parameters such as dew point, absolute humidity and mixing ratio.
Various models  are available including wall, duct and remote probe. The
remote probe can be used up to 180 °C (356 °F) and the pressure tight
probe up to 20 bar (290 psi). The design of the enclosure facilitates easy
mounting and maintenance. HLX310 is available with IP65 polycarbonate

h 0 (0) 400 (50000) 1000 (375000) 2800 (999999) kJ/kg (Btu/lb)
 19
Ordering Guide
Order Example
HLX310-T5D2J3C1GA3GB3SBL-40SBH180
Type: T5 remote probe for T up to 180 °C  (356 °F)
Enclosure: no code polycarbonate
Filter: no code stainless steel sintered filter
Cable length: no code 2 m (6.6“)
Probe length: no code 200 mm (7.87“)
Electrical connection:  no code cable glands
Optional features: D2 TFT colour display with integrated data logger
 J3 RS485 Modul - Modbus RTU
 C1 E+E sensor coating
Output 1: no code relative humidity %
Output Signal 1: GA3 0-10 V
Scaling 1 low: no code 0
Scaling 1 high: no code 100
Output 2: no code temperature T [°C]
Output Signal 2: GB3 0-10 V
Scaling 2 low:  SBL-40 -40
Scaling 2 high: SBH180 180
HLX310
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
Type
T1
wall mounting
T2 8)
duct mounting
T5
remote probe up to
180 ° C (356 °F)
T10
pressure tight probe
up to 20 bar (300 psi)
Enclosure polycarbonate no code no code no code no code
stainless steel HS2 HS2 HS2
Filter
plastic - metal grid (up to 120 °C / 248 °F) F3 F3
stainless steel sintered no code no code no code no code
PTFE F5 F5 F5
stainless steel - metal grid (up to 180 °C / 356 °F) F9 F9 F9 F9
H2O2 F12 F12 F12
Cable length
(incl. probe length)
0.5 m (1.64 ft) K0.5
2 m (6.6 ft) no code no code
5 m (16.4 ft) K5 K5
10 m (32.8 ft) K10 K10
20 m (65.6 ft) K20 K20
Probe length
65 mm (2.55“) L65
200 mm (7.87“) no code no code no code
400 mm (15.75“) L400 L400 L400
Process connection 1/2“ ISO thread PA23
1/2“ NPT thread PA25
Electrical connection1)
cable glands no code no code no code no code
1 plug for power supply and outputs E4 E4 E4 E4
1 cable gland / 1 plug for Modbus RTU E5 E5 E5 E5
2 plugs for power supply / outputs and for Modbus RTU E6 E6 E6 E6
3 plugs for power supply / outputs and Modbus RTU E12 E12 E12 E12
Optional features